ura"‘
Resta %@

fiofle

Weinkarte

Roero Arneis
Arneis
Bruno Giacosa [ Neive

Porer
Pinot grigio
Alois Lageder [ Stidtirol

Villa Antinori
Pinot Bianco
Marchesi Antinori [ Toscana

Vellodoro
Pecorino
Umani Ronchi [ Abruzzo

Lugana Riserva
Turbiana
Selva Capuzza [ Lombardei

Stilema
Fiano di Avellino

Mastroberardino [ Kampanien

Monteoro
Vermentino
Sella & Mosca/ Sardinien

Mantele
Sauvignon blanc
Nals Margreid/Siidtirol

62.00

54.00

49.00

55.00

49.00

71.00

46.00

56.00
150cl 135.00

Alle Preise in CHF und inkl. MwSt.



Saphira (2022)
Saphira

Biichel, Putzi-Gst6hl,Vogt | Balzers

Griiner Veltliner Kamptal DAC (2022)

griiner Veltliner
Loimer [ Niederdsterreich

Griiner Veltliner F.X. (2021)
griiner Veltliner
Pichler F.X. [ Niederdsterreich

Riesling F.X. (2021)
Riesling
Pichler F.X. [ Niederdsterreich

Riesling Smaragd (2022)
Riesling
Knoll [ Niederosterreich

Grassnitzberg Riff (2020)
Sauvignon blanc
Tement [ Steiermark

Prosecco Casa Caneval
Glera [ brut
Masi [ Venetien

Calafuria
Negroamaro
Tormaresca [ Apulien

Furia

Cabernet franc, Syrah, Negroamaro

Tormaresca [ Apulien

50cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

Alle Preise in CHF und inkl. MwSt.

32.00

54.00

75.00

66.00

95.00

82.00

56.00

44.00

59.00



Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée

Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé

Vigna senza Nome
Moscato d’Asti
Braida/ Piemont

Brachetto d’Acqui
Brachetto
Braida | Piemont

Tokaji Szamorodni (2011)
Siisswein
Samuel Tinon [ Ungarn

75cl

37.5cl

75cl

37.5c¢l

75cl

50cl

Alle Preise in CHF und inkl. MwSt.

98.00

51.00

153.00

26.00

41.00

65.00



Il Bacialé (2019)

Barbera, Pinot nero, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

Braida | Monferrato

Bricco dell’'Uccellone (2019)

Barbera d’Asti
Braida [ Piemont

Bansella (2020)
Barbera
Prunotto | Piemont

Barbaresco (2019)
Nebbiolo
Beni di Batasiolo [ Piemont

Lindenburg (2019)
Lagrein
Alois Lageder [ Stidtirol

MCM Merlot (2019)
Merlot
Alois Lageder [ Dolomiten

Alle Preise in CHF und inkl. MwSt.

55.00

99.00

48.00

69.00

75.00

97.00



Riserva di Costasera (2016)

Corvina [Rondinella/ Oselata/ Molinara

Masi [ Veneto

Brolo Campofiorin (2019)
Corvina [ Oseleta [Rondinella
Masi [ Veneto

Villa Antinori Riserva (2020)
Chianti Classico Riserva
Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon
Marchesi Antinori [ Toscana

Il Carbonaione (2019)
Sangiovese

Podere Poggio Scalette [ Toscana
(2019)

Fossolupaio (2020)

Sangiovese [ Syrah
Tenuta Vallocaia [ Montepulciano

Ardore Merlot Cabernet (2020)

Merlot [Cabernet franc | Cabernet Sauvignon

Tenuta Vallocaia [ Toscana

Insoglio del Cinghiale (2021)

Syrah [ Merlot | Cabernet Sauvignon [ Cabernet franc

Tenuta di Biserno [ Toscana

88.00

47.00

54.00

65.00
150cl 140.00

48.00

58.00

55.00

Alle Preise in CHF und inkl. MwSt.



Il Pino di Biserno ($2021)
Cabernet Sauvignon [ Cabernet franc [ Petit Verdot | Merlot
Tenuta di Biserno/ Toscana

Biserno (2019)
Cabernet Sauvignon [ Cabernet franc | Petit Verdot | Merlot
Tenuta di Biserno/ Toscana

Brunello di Montalcino (2018)
Sangiovese
Banfi [ Toscana

Poggio alle Nane (2020)
Cabernet Sauvignon [ Cabernet franc [ Carmenére
Le Mortelle/ Toscana

Le Volte dell’Ornellaia (2020)
Cabernet Sauvignon [ Merlot
Ornellaia [ Toscana

Barrua (2019)
Carignano [ Cabernet Sauvignon | Merlot
Le Mortelle/ Sardinien

Tignanello (2019)
Cabernet [ Sangiovese
Tignanello,Antinori [ Toscana

Cont’'Ugo (2020)
Merlot
Guado al Tasso [ Bolgheri

Il Bruciato (2021)

Cabernet Sauvignon [ Cabernet franc [ Merlot |
Petit Verdot [ Syrah

Guado al Tasso [ Bolgheri

Alle Preise in CHF und inkl. MwSt.

93.00

220.00

77.00

107.00

55.00

76.00

175.00

75.00

57.00


https://www.bindella.ch/weinshop/weinwissen/rebsorten/cabernet-sauvignon
https://www.bindella.ch/weinshop/weinwissen/rebsorten/cabernet-franc
https://www.bindella.ch/weinshop/weinwissen/rebsorten/merlot

Le Serre Nuove dell’Ornellaia (2019/2020)
Cabernet Sauvignon [ Merlot [ Cabernet franc | Petit Verdot
Ornellaia [ Bolgheri

Sassicaia (2019)
Cabernet Sauvignon
Tenuta San Guido | Bolgheri

Guado al Tasso (2020)
Cabernet Sauvignon [ Cabernet franc
Guado al Tasso/ Bolgheri

Cumaro (2019)
Montepulciano
Umani Ronchi [ Marche

Sodale (2020)
Merlot
Tenuta Montiano [ Lazio

Tellus Syrah (2020)
Syrah
Fattoria Tellus [ Lazio

Torcicoda (2020/2021)
Primitivo
Tormaresca [ Salento

Cannonau di Sardegna Riserva (2020)
Cannonau
Sella & Mosca [ Sardinien

Rosso del Conte (2017)
Nero d’Avola [ Perricone
Tasca [ Sizilien

Mille e una Notte (2019)
Nero d'Avola, Petit Verdot, Syrah
Donnafugata [ Sizilien

Alle Preise in CHF und inkl. MwSt.

103.00

290.00

205.00

62.00

55.00

58.00

64.00

48.00

72.00

102.00



Balzner Gamslafiner (2019)
Pinot Noir
Marco Frick [ Balzers

Cuvée Barrique 9496 (2020)
Pinot Noir, Merlot, Malbec
Die Vinore [ Balzers

75cl

75cl

Alle Preise in CHF und inkl. MwSt.

73.00

71.00



Bozeto de Exopto (2020)
Garnacha, Tempranillo, Graciano
Bodegas Exopto [ La Rioja

Altanza Reserva (2015)
Tempranillo
Bodegas Altanza [ La Rioja

Contino Reserva DOC (2018)
Tempranillo, Graziano , Mazuelo,
Garnacha

Vinedos del Contino [ La Rioja

Emilio Moro (2020)
Tempranillo
Bodegas Emilio Moro | Castillay Leon

Vendimia Selccionada (2020)
Tempranillo
Bodegas Cepa 21 [ Castillay Leon

Malabrigo (2019)
Tempranillo
Bodegas Cepa21 [ Castillay Leon

Heretat Navas (2018)
Garnacha, Carinena
DO Montsant [ Catalunya

Embruix de vall Llach (2020)
Merlot, Carinena, Garnacha, Syrah,
Cabernet Sauvignon

Priorat DOQ [ Catalunya

Aalto (2020)
Tinto Fino
Duero Tal [ Castillay Leon

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

Alle Preise in CHF und inkl. MwSt.

47.00

56.00

72.00

69.00

75.00

99.00

52.00

72.00

98.00



Naked Red (2018)
Blaufrankisch , Zweigelt, St.Laurent
Gernod Heinrich [ Burgenland

Redmont (2020)
Zweigelt, Blaufrankisch , Merlot
Markowitsch [ Niederdsterreich

Blauer Schiefer (2017)
Blaufrankisch
Schiefer [ Burgenland

Rosso e Nero (2019)

Zweigelt . Merlot, Blaufrankisch,
Cabarnet Sauvignon

Pockl [ Burgenland

Cuvée Impresario (2019)
Blaufrankisch , Zweigelt, Merlot,
Cabarnet Sauvignon

Paul Kerschbaum [ Burgenland

Schwarz Rot
Zweigelt
Johann Schwarz [ Burgenland

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

Alle Preise in CHF und inkl. MwSt.

48.00

66.00

65.00

74.00

73.00

92.00



Bricco dell’'Uccellone (2019)
Barbera d’Asti
Braida [ Piemont

Villa Antinori Riserva (2019)
Chianti Classico Riserva
Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon
Marchesi Antinori [ Toscana

Insoglio del Cinghiale (2021)

Syrah [ Merlot |

Cabernet Sauvignon [ Cabernet franc
Tenuta di Biserno/ Toscana

Il Pino di Biserno (2020/2021)
Cabernet Sauvignon | Cabernet franc |
Petit Verdot [ Merlot

Tenuta di Biserno/ Toscana

Tellus Syrah (2019)
Syrah
Fattoria Tellus [ Lazio

Barrua (2018)
Carignano [ Cabernet Sauvignon | Merlot
Le Mortelle [ Sardinien

Alle Preise in CHF und inkl. MwSt.

59.00

29.00

31.00

49.00

28.00

39.00



Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée

Sauvignon blanc (Mantele)

Villa Antinori Pinot bianco

Calafuria

Primitivo (Torcicoda)

Monatswein

1dl

1dl

5dl

1dl
5dl

1dl
5dl

1dl
5dl

1dl
5dl

Alle Preise in CHF und inkl. MwSt.

16.00

9.00

42.00

7.00
32.00

7.00
32.00

8.00
38.00

9.50
45.00



